
Proudly brought to you by  
Christmas at the Lakes  

Incorporated

THIS IS AN ALCOHOL & PET FREE EVENT

www.christmasatthelakes.org.au

All Welcome

Christmas at the Lakes
2019

at BREEZEWATER RESERVE
Sanctuary Lakes

Saturday 7th December
3:00pm - 10:30pm

• Parking $5 Per Vehicle
• Stage productions, School Performances & Band
• Over 20 Adventurous Rides & activities (for all ages) from 3pm
• $25 Ride all day package 7 yrs & above

$15 Ride all day for ages 6 & under
• Animal Farm, Face Painting and lots more!!
• Food Trucks & Stalls
• CFA Fire Truck
• Fireworks Finale
• Gold Coin Donation upon entry
• ATM Available

Santa arrives

at 6:15pm

Proudly sponsored by:

Point Cook Business Centre 
Proudly supported by Altona 
and Laverton Community 
Bank® branches

Supporting 
your community



FREE EVENT SHUTTLE BUS from 2:30pm
Running regularly to and from the event.

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 19:30

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 19:40
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 19:43
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 19:50
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 20:00

Bus 1
20:00 20:30

20:10  20:40
20:13  20:43
20:20  20:50
20:30  21:00

21:00 21:45

21:10  21:55
21:13  21:58
21:20  22:05
21:30  22:15

22:15 22:45

22:25  22:55
22:28  22:58
22:35  23:05
22:45 23:15

Sanctuary Lakes Nth Blvd & Sanctuary Lakes Sth Blvd (Hail bus at PTV stops)  
Saltwater Community Centre - Cnr Saltwater Prom & Kirra Pl (Bus Stop) 
Avington Entrance - Cnr Parliament St & Saltwater Prom   
Featherbrook Community Centre 33-35 Windorah Dr Point Cook   
Breezewater Park   

14:40 
14:43 

14:50  
15:00  

Breezewater Park  15:00  15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:30 19:00 19:30

15:15 15:45 16:15 16:45  17:15 17:45 18:45  19:15 19:45
15:20  15:50  16:20 16:50  17:20 17:50  18:50 19:20  19:50
15:25  15:55  16:25 16:55  17:25 17:55  18:55  19:25  19:55
15:30  16:00  16:30  17:00  17:30  18:00  19:00  19:30  20:00

Bus 2
20:00 20:30

20:15  20:45
20:20  20:50
20:25 20:55
20:30  21:00

21:00 21:45

21:15  22:00
21:20  22:05
21:25  22:10
21:30  22:15

22:30 

22:40
22:45  
22:50  
22:55

Sanctuary Lakes Nth Blvd & Sanctuary Lakes Sth Blvd (Hail bus at PTV stops)  
Boardwalk Boulevard (Tom Roberts Reserve Next to 7 Eleven) 
Point Cook Community Centre - Cheetham St Point Cook   
Carranballac School - Cnr La Rochelle Blvd & Jamieson Way 
Breezewater Park   

14:30 
14:35 

14:45  
14:55 

Bus 1 Route Bus 2 Route

For more details visit www.christmasatthelakes.org.au and 
www.facebook.com/ChristmasAtTheLakes

• Western Industrial Work Wear
• Hey Dee Ho Music Wyndham
• City West Water
• Sanctuary Lakes Resort
• Point Cook Real Estate
• Sanctuary Lakes Real Estate
• Western Truck Repairs
• Werribee Sand Soil & Mini Mix
• Battery World
• DG Group
• Level Crossing Removal
• Ones & Twos Plumbing

• Durante Electrical Contracting Services
• Flexi Personnel
• JB’s Wear
• Werribee Toyota
• Henley
• Avington Point Cook
• Sanctuary Lakes Shopping Centre
• Rotary Club of Laverton/Point Cook
• CFA
• Lions International
• Kids Resort Early Learning Centre
• Point Cook Business Centre, Altona and

Laverton Community Bank Branches

Thank You To Our Amazing Sponsors




